

PHOTOGRAPHY CONSENT FORW/W I. (print name)	
State University Extension 4-H, its employees of	, hereby grant permission to Colorado or representatives, to take and use:
nh ata ananh a/di aital ima a a a	
photographs/digital images of me or prepared by me, or of my property, for use in promotional or educational materials. These materials might include printed or electronic publications, Web sites or other electronic communications. I further agree that my name and identity may be revealed in descriptive text or commentary in connection with the image(s).	
I agree that the mediamay	
may not contact me to speak with me regarding my invo	lvement in CSU Extension 4-H activities.
	y without compensation to me. All negatives, positives, prints, digital hall be the property of Colorado State University Extension 4-H.
(Date)	
(Signature of adult subject)	
	y without compensation to me. All negatives, positives, prints, digital all be the property of Colorado State University Extension. (Depscription of media)
(Date)	(Бергеприон ој теши)
(Signature of Parent or Guardian)	
Colorado State University Extension is an equal opportunity provider. Colorado State U	University does not discriminate on the basis of disability and is committed to providing reasonable accommodations. CSU's Office of

Engagement and Extension ensures meaningful access and equal opportunities to participate to individuals whose first language is not English.

Colorado State University Extension es un proveedor que ofrece igualdad de oportunidades. Colorado State University no discrimina por motivos de discapacidad y se compromete a proporcionar adaptaciones razonables. Office of Engagement and Extension de CSU garantiza acceso significativo e igualdad de oportunidades para participar a las personas quienes su primer idioma no es el inglés. May 2020

Col.st/ll0t3